

INDIAN BRIGHT STEEL COMPANY LIMITED

Registered office:-

*"Aurum Platz", B.N. Cross Lane,
Pandita Ramabai Marg,
Mumbai – 400 007
Maharashtra*

*Tel + 91 22 30001700 Fax +91 22 30001796
Email indianbrightsteel@gmail.com
www.indianbrightsteel.com
C.I.N.: L13209MH1960PLC011794*

November 08, 2023

To,
The General Manager,
Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai- 400001

REF:-BSE SCRIP CODE: 504731

Sub: Newspaper Publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.

Please find enclosed a copy of newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2023 as published in the Newspaper – The Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi).

Thanking you.

For **Indian Bright Steel Co Limited**

Pranali Desale
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

SEAMEC LIMITED

CIN: L63032MH1986PLC154910

Regd. & Corp. Office: A-901-905, 9th Floor, 215, Atrium, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093
Tel: (91) 22-66941800 / 33041800 / Fax: (91) 22-66941818 / 33041818 / Website: www.seamec.in; Email: contact@seamec.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. In lakh, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter ended	Half Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items))	6,738	7,540	24,568	8,443	8,533	27,960
2.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	204	1,806	3,448	(1,425)	1,910	1,191
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	204	1,806	4,749	(1,425)	1,910	1,191
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	204	1,607	4,749	(1,446)	1,710	1,150
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	199	1,607	4,737	(1,119)	2,088	1,531
6.	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10 per share)	2,543	2,543	2,543	2,543	2,543	2,543
7.	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve*						
8.	Earnings Per Share Basic & Diluted	0.8	6.32	18.68	(5.69)	6.72	4.52

* For the year ended March 31, 2023, Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve on standalone basis is 66,153 lakhs and on consolidated basis is 76,490 lakhs.

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter / half year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated financial results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites - (www.bseindia.com / www.nseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.seamec.in)
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter were approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 06, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 06, 2023Sd/-
Naaven Mohta
Whole Time Director

V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Registered Office: Cama Building 1st Floor, 24/26, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001
CIN: L74120MH1985PLC037218EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/ HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. In lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended
	30 th September 2023	30 th June 2023	30 th September 2022	30 th September 2023	30 th September 2022	31 st March 2023	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations (net)	54.26	85.27	84.34	139.53	159.79	276.92	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items)	7.41	17.55	16.54	24.96	28.00	44.41	
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax and exceptional items	5.59	13.15	11.18	18.74	19.84	30.97	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	5.59	13.15	11.18	18.74	19.84	30.97	
Equity Share Capital	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	453.81	
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (of Rs. 10 each)							
* Basic	0.12	0.29	0.25	0.41	0.44	0.68	
* Diluted	0.12	0.29	0.25	0.41	0.44	0.68	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.vbdesai.com.

For V.B. DESAI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 07, 2023Pradip R Shroff
Managing Director

INDIAN BRIGHT STEEL CO. LTD.

"Aurum Platz", B. N Cross Lane, Pandita Ramabai Marg, Mumbai 400 007. website: www.indianbrightsteel.com
Email id: indianbrightsteel@gmail.com C.I.N. No.: L13209MH1960PLC011794STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particular	Standalone Quarter Ended			Standalone Half-Year ended			Standalone Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited*	
1	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)	
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)	
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	0.16	0.10	0.10	0.26	0.28	1.60	
5	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet						(92.35)	
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continued and discontinued operations)							
(a) Basic				(0.87)	(0.52)	(0.91)		
(b) Diluted				(0.87)	(0.52)	(0.91)		

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) (www.indianbrightsteel.com)
- The impact on net profit/ loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
- #- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 07th November, 2023.

For Indian Bright Steel Co Limited

Place: Navi Mumbai
Date: 07.11.2023Sd/-
Minoo Deora
Director
DIN: 01656963

ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED

(formerly known as SHARAD FIBRES AND YARN PROCESSORS LIMITED
CIN: L55101MH1987PLC043970

Registered Office: 19, Floor-3, 408, Prabhadevi Industrial Estate, Veer Savarkar Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025.

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATION FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS TYPE PERIOD ENDING NO. OF MONTHS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Yearly
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	5.94	5.820	-	11.76	-	-	
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (before tax exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(162.58)	(43.89)	-	(206.48)	-	-	
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (before tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(162.58)	(43.89)	-	(206.48)	-	-	
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for period (after tax, after exceptional and/or extraordinary items#)	(162.58)	(43.89)	-	(206.48)	-	-	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit/ Loss for the period (after tax) and (other comprehensive income after tax)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
6	Equity Share Capital	1,783.65	436.64	-	1,783.65	-	-	
7	Earning Per Equity Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for discontinued & Continuing Operation)							
(a) Basic		(1.84)	(1.01)	-	(2.33)	-	-	
(b) Diluted		(1.84)	(1.01)	-	(2.33)	-	-	

Notes:

- The Company is engaged in the business of Hotel operation and Management
- The above Consolidated financial results for the half year and quarter ended September 30, 2023 are prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND-AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the companies act, 2013 read with rule 3 of Companies (INDAS) Rules, 2015.
- The Above Results have been Reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and Approved by the board of Directors at the Respective meeting held on November 6, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the results of the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023.
- Previous Period Current Year Figures have been reclassified/regrouped wherever necessary to correspond with the current Quarter's classification/ Disclosure
- During the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2023 and quarter and half year ended September, 2022, the company did not have any subsidiaries, hence there are no figures in the Comparative columns.
- For the year ended March 31, 2023 and half year ended September 30, 2022 the Company did not have any subsidiaries therefore consolidated cash flow is not applicable for the half year ended September 30, 2023.

ECO HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED
(Formerly known as Sharad Fibres and Yarn Processors Limited)
Sd/-
VINOD TRIPATHI
CHAIRMAN AND EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
DIN: 00798632

Place : Mumbai
Date : 06/11/2023

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.

Registered Office : 147, Mumbai Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018.

CIN : L24222PN1956PLC134746
http://www.elantas.com/beck-india

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2023

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	17,475.32	18,678.42	15,814.50	53,877.02	49,091.31	66,233.85
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,664.22	4,745.60	2,631.74	13,451.45	8,522.01	11,841.10
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4,664.22	4,745.60	3,474.96	13,451.45	9,365.23	12,913.14
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,482.54	3,541.93	2,701.00	10,029.75	7,129.74	9,778.12
5.	Total comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	3,478.05	3,537.44	2,701.00	10,016.28	7,123.01	9,789.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (In Rupees)	43.93	44.68	34.07	126.52	89.93	123.34
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						59,067.25

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2023, filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 07, 2023. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website http://www.elantas.com/beck-india.

For ELANTAS Beck India Limited

Place : Wessl, Germany
Date : November 07, 2023Sd/-
Srikumar Ramakrishnan
Managing Director
[DIN: 07685069]

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that under instructions of my client I am verifying the title of **M/S. AUM NIRVAN**, a partnership firm registered under the Indian Partnership Act 1932, having its registered address at Sidrah, 5th Floor, 110 S.V. Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400 052, with respect to the Said Property more particularly described in the Second Schedule hereunder written situated on the Said Land more particularly described in the First Schedule hereunder written. It is represented that **M/S. AUM NIRVAN ("Promoters")** have derived their title under a Registered Development Agreement dated 25th March, 2021 executed by and between The Bhole Premises Co-operative Society Limited ("**Society**") of the First Part, nineteen of the Members of the Society ("**Members**") of the Second Part, and the Promoters herein of the Third Part and registered with the office of the Sub-Registrar of Assurances at Andheri 4 under Serial No.3505 of 2021 (hereinafter referred to as the "**Development Agreement**"), whereby the Society alongwith the Members granted development rights in respect of the Said Land to the Promoters for the consideration and on the terms and conditions more particularly set out therein.

In pursuance of the aforesaid **M/S. AUM NIRVAN (Promoters)** will be executing the Agreement for Sale in favour of my clients with respect to the Said Property for a valuable consideration on completion of negotiations. All / any person's having any claim of any nature whatsoever in the Said Property by way of sale, exchange, lease, license, trust, lien, easement, inheritance, succession, possession, attachment, its pendens, mortgage, charge, gift or otherwise howsoever are hereby notified to notify the same in writing alongwith supporting documentary evidence to the undersigned, within 15 days from the date of publication of this present notice. Failing to respond the same shall be deemed to have been waived and our clients will complete the transactions without reference to such claims, if any.

FIRST SCHEDULE HEREINABOVE REFERRED TO:

Description of the Said Land

ALL those pieces or parcels of land bearing Final Plot Nos. 611 & 612 of the Sub-urban Scheme No. VII, bearing C.T.S. Nos. E/110, E/106, admeasuring in the aggregate 1909.70 square meters (as mentioned in the Property Register Cards in respect thereof), situated at the junction of 17th Road & 13th Road, Khar (West), Mumbai 400 052 in the Registration District and Sub-District of Mumbai City and Mumbai Suburban and bounded as follows:
ON or towards the North : by 13th Road;
ON or towards the South : by property bearing Plot No. 613, C.T.S. No. 105;
ON or towards the East : by 17th Road;
ON or towards the West : by properties bearing C.T.S. Nos. 109, 108, 107, 104.

SECOND SCHEDULE HEREINABOVE REFERRED TO:

Description of the Said Property

Flat No. 1602 on the 16th (sixteenth) habitable floor of the New Building named "Nirvan" being constructed on the property described in the First Schedule above written, and as per the applicable provisions of RERA, the carpet area of the Flat shall be 1936 square feet RERA carpet area (equivalent to 179.87 square meters) which excludes the area of the balconies area whereof is 175 square feet equivalent to 16.29 square metres, and which balconies have been included in FSI and have been included as part of the Flat in the plans approved by the MCGM. The aggregate area of the Flat inclusive of the area of the balconies is 2111 square feet equivalent to 196.16 square meters carpet area ("Total Flat Area") alongwith the use of Car Parking Space and more specifically 2 car parking spaces, one tandem slot on upper basement and 1 standalone on upper basement.

Sd/-
Dated 08th day of November, 2023.
Advocate SEEMA DESAI
8/10, New Chakra Bldg., Guru Nanak Road,
Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400050

KALYAN BRANCH
Shop No 2-5, Manovi City Centre, Dr P Road,
Opp. Hotel Gurdev, Kalyan (West) 421 301
Email: Kalyan.navimumbai@bankofindia.co.in

To
M/s Kavya Saree Centre
Prop: Mr Bharat Purushottam Pahlajani
Regd/Office Address: Opp. H. M Factory, Near Hari Om Jewellers,
Shiv Road, Ulhasnagar - 421 00
Residential Address: Flat No 104, First Floor, Goodmans Cottage,
Basantram Chowk, Ulhasnagar - 421 001
Sir

At the request made by you, the Bank has granted to you various credit facilities aggregating to an amount of Rs 89,98,000/- with details as below as on the date of this notice:

Nature of Facility	Sanctioned Limit Rs.	Outstanding Dues Rs.
(a) Cash Credit facility	75,00,000/-	77,19,053.00
(b) WCTL (GECL)	14,98,000/-	9,84,587.00
Total	89,98,000/-	87,03,640.00

2. The aforesaid credit facilities granted by the Bank are secured by the following assets/securities (particulars of properties/assets charged to the Bank):-
(a) Hypothecation of Stocks and Hypothecation of Debt Books and
(b) Fixed Deposit Receipt in the name of Mrs Neelam Purshottam Pahlajani (Guarantor)

3. As you have defaulted in repayment of your dues to the Bank under the said credit facilities, we have classified your account as Non-Performing Asset with effect from 24-12-2022 in accordance with the directions/guidelines issued by the Reserve Bank of India

4. For the reasons stated above, we have given you notice on 16/02/2023 under Section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act and called upon you to discharge in full your liabilities by paying to the Bank sum of Rs 87,03,639.82 (contractual dues up to the date of notice) with further interest thereon at 14% p.a. compounded with monthly rests, and all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank, till repayment by you within a period of 60 days from the date of the said notice, failing which we had informed that we will entirely at your risks as to costs and consequences exercise the powers vested with the Bank under Section 13 of the Securitization and Reconstruction of the Financials Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002, against the secured assets mentioned above.

5. While we called upon you to discharge your liability as above by payment of the entire dues to the Bank together with applicable interest, all costs, charges and expenses incurred by the Bank till repayment and redeem the secured assets, within the period mentioned above, we had also asked to take important note that as per Section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, the right of redemption of secured assets will be available to you only till the date of publication of notice for public auction or inviting quotations or tender from public or private treaty for transfer by way of lease, assignment or sale of the secured assets.

6. However we have observed that M/s Kavya Saree Centre has not made any effort to upgrade their accounts and we are left with no option other than liquidating the liquid assets including TDR in the name **Mrs Neelam Purshottam Pahlajani (Guarantor)**

7. The amounts realized from exercising the powers mentioned above, will firstly be applied in payment of all costs, charges and expenses which are incurred by us and/or any expenses incidental thereto and secondly in discharge of the Bank's dues as mentioned above with contractual interest from the date of this notice till the date of actual realization and the residue of the money, if any, after the Bank's entire dues (including under any of your other dues to the Bank whether as borrower or guarantor) are fully recovered, shall be paid to you.

8. If the said dues are not fully recovered from the proceeds realized in the course of exercise of the said powers against the secured assets, we reserve our right to proceed against you and your other assets, guarantor and his/her other assets including by filing legal/ recovery actions before Debt Recovery Tribunal/ Courts, for recovery of the balance amount due along with all costs etc. incidental thereto from you.

9. The undersigned is a duly authorized officer of the Bank to issue this notice and exercise powers under Section 13 of the SARFAESI Act. Needless to mention that this notice is addressed to you without prejudice to any other right or remedy available to the Bank.

Yours Faithfully
Name: Sowmya Gujar
Designation: Chief Manager
Authorized Officer

Place: Kalyan West
Date: 08/11/2023
C:C: To
Mrs Neelam Purshottam Pahlajani, Room No 104, 1st Floor,
Goodmans Cottage, Basantram Chowk, Ulhasnagar- 421 001
Mr Dilip Arjundas Lalwani
Flat No 101, 1st Floor, Shalu Palace Opp. Regency Hotel, Ulhasnagar 421 003
Mr Sagar Sunil Lalwani
Flat No 301, 3rd Floor, Shalu Palace Opp. Regency Hotel, Ulhasnagar 421 003



IITL PROJECTS LIMITED

CIN: L01110MH1994PLC082421

Regd. office : Office No. 101A, The Capital, G-Block, Plot No. C-70, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051. Tel. No.: 022-4325 0100
Email: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, Web: www.iitlprojects.comSTATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023
1.	Total income from operations	74.82	46.75	121.57	729.26	74.82	46.75

INDERGIRI FINANCE LIMITED
(CIN: L65923MH1995PLC161968)
Regd. Off.: Unit no. 806, B Wing, 8th floor, Kanakia Wall street, Andheri Kurla Road, Mumbai - 400093.
Contact No.: 86556-16551, E-mail: ramjeet.yadav@ifcorp.in, website: www.indergiri.com

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended on 30 September 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakh)					
		Quarter ended 30 Sep. 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 June 2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30 Sep. 2022 (Unaudited)	Six months ended 30 Sep. 2023 (Unaudited)	Six months ended 30 Sep. 2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31 Mar 2023 (Audited)
1	Total revenue from operations	17.20	12.92	5.56	30.12	13.24	70.62
2	Net profit for the period before tax	(14.41)	(11.43)	(8.13)	(25.85)	(12.93)	3.69
3	Net profit for the period after tax	(14.46)	(11.48)	(9.87)	(25.93)	(14.64)	0.97
4	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(14.46)	(11.48)	(9.87)	(25.93)	(14.64)	0.97
5	Equity share capital	506.10	506.10	506.10	506.10	506.10	506.10
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	(6.65)
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) Basic / Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.29)	(0.23)	(0.19)	(0.51)	(0.29)	0.02

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 2023 is available on the Bombay Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and on Company's website: www.indergiri.com.

By the order of the Board of Indergiri Finance Limited
Sd/-
Shanker Wunnava
DIN: 0851822

Place : Mumbai
Date : November 07, 2023

adani
Housing Finance

अदानी हाऊसिंग फायनान्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : विठ्ठल, मिडलवॉरी रोड, जवळ, जयगंगा, अणवदात्मक बाबी आणि सहयोगीच्या नव्याच्या हिस्सा पूर्वी, कोरगेट कॉम्प्लेक्स, वन वॉकली, सी-वॉक, १००४/५, १० वा मजला, बांद्रा कला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००५१, महाराष्ट्र, भारत
सीआयएन: एल६५९२३एम१९९५प्लसी१६१९६०, वेबसाईट: www.adanihousing.in

राष्ट्रीयपत्रक
कृपया दिनांक ०७.११.२०२३ रोजी ई-लिनाव नि विक्रीकरिता जाहीर सूचना या मध्यव्यवहारी प्रसिद्ध झालेल्या सूचनेचा संदर्भ घ्यावा. या सूचनेमध्ये शारदा अरुण गेलार/अरुण बाबाजी गेलार यांचा कर्ज करार क्र. - ८०१०एचएल००१०२८७१३ असा चुकीचा प्रसिद्ध झाला असून त्या ऐवजी कर्ज करार क्र. - ८०१०एचएल००१०२८७१६ असा वाचावा. तसेच अटी आणि शर्ती मध्ये क्रमांक १ मध्ये प्रत्यक्ष ठिकाणी निरिक्षण १६-नोव्हेंबर-२३ सायं. ४.३०. असे चुकीचे छापून आले असून त्या ऐवजी प्रत्यक्ष ठिकाणी निरिक्षण १६-नोव्हेंबर-२३ ते १८-नोव्हेंबर-२३ सका. ११.०० ते सायं. ४.३० पर्यंत इतर मजकूर जसा आहे तसा राहिल.

सही /
प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
अदानी हाऊसिंग फायनान्स प्रा. लि.

ईश्वरशक्ती होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडर्स लिमिटेड
सीआयएन: एल११०१एमएच१९८३पीएलसी३०७८२
नों. कार्यालय: सेक्सरीवा चॅम्बर्स, ५ वा मजला, १३१, नानासाहेब मारुट रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००११.
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

(रु. हजारामध्ये, प्रतीरोडर प्राची वागळू)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		
		३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२२	३०-०९-२०२३	३०-०९-२०२२	३०-०९-२०२२
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	६,७६७.४४	१०,०५९.२२	५,५५७.८७			
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	२९.९६	२,३१५.४२	१,१६९.६०			
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२९.९६	२,३१५.४२	१,१६९.६०			
४	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१९.८९	१,९९५.२८	१,१६९.६३			
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करपरचात) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपरचात समाविष्ट))	(२,७९०.२०)	(४१७.८३)	७,९२८.३८			
६	भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	१६,४००.००	१६,४००.००	१६,४००.००			
७	पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वास्तू राखीव (मार्गील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित वाळेव्यवहार प्रसिद्धाव्युत्तर)	-	-	-			
८	प्रती समभाग प्रामी (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्षिक)	०.०९	१.३३	०.८९			

टीप:
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या दुसऱ्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता कंपनीच्या अलिप्त लेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या सविस्तर विवरणाचा एक उतरा आहे. कंपनीच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीचे वेबसाईट (www.ishwarshakti.com) आणि कंपनीचे ईमेल सेक्सरीवा चॅम्बर्स, ५ वा मजला, १३१, नानासाहेब मारुट रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४०००११, मध्ये उपलब्ध आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट (www.ishwarshakti.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
२. वरील निष्कर्षांना ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित बैठकांमध्ये लेखापरिहित समितीने पुनर्विलोकित केले आणि संचालक मंडळाने मंजूर केले.

ईश्वरशक्ती होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडर्स लिमिटेडकरिता
गीता सेक्सरीवा
दिनांक: ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (सीआयएन: ०६९६००६५)

PUBLIC NOTICE
NOTICE is hereby given that the Share Certificate No. 5 for 5 shares bearing Distinctive Nos. 21 to 25 of Gharkul Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., situated at Kuluvaibhav Nagar, Achole Road, Nallasopara (East), Pin : 401 209, Dist : Palghar, standing in the name of Mr. Bapu Vitthal Rane has been reported lost / misplaced and that an application has been made by him to the society for issue of duplicate share certificate. The Society hereby invites claims or objections (in writing) for issuance of duplicate share certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the publication of this notice. If no claims / objections are received during this period, the society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate.

For and on Behalf of
Gharkul Co-op. Housing Society Ltd.,
Sd/-
(Hon. Secretary)

ईश्वरशक्ती होल्डिंग अँड ट्रेडर्स लिमिटेडकरिता
गीता सेक्सरीवा
दिनांक: ०७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक (सीआयएन: ०६९६००६५)

Date : 08/11/2023
Place: Mumbai

ELANTAS Beck India Ltd.
Registered Office : 147, Mumbai Pune Road, Pimpri, Pune 411018.
CIN : L24222PN1956PLC134746
http://www.elantas.com/beck-india

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2023

Sr No	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs)					
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		30-Sep-23	30-Jun-23	30-Sep-22	30-Sep-23	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-22
1.	Total Income from operations	17,475.32	18,678.42	15,814.50	53,877.02	49,091.31	66,233.85
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	4,664.22	4,745.60	2,631.74	13,451.45	8,522.01	11,841.10
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	4,664.22	4,745.60	3,474.96	13,451.45	9,365.23	12,913.14
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	3,482.54	3,541.93	2,701.00	10,029.75	7,129.74	9,778.12
5.	Total comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	3,478.05	3,537.44	2,701.00	10,016.28	7,123.01	9,789.12
6.	Equity Share Capital	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77	792.77
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing & discontinued operations) Basic and Diluted (In Rupees)	43.93	44.68	34.07	126.52	89.93	123.34
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	59,067.25

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended September 30, 2023, filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 which has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 07, 2023. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website http://www.elantas.com/beck-india.

For **ELANTAS Beck India Limited**
Sd/-
Srikumar Ramakrishnan
Managing Director
[DIN: 07685069]

Place : Wesel, Germany.
Date : November 07, 2023

INDIAN BRIGHT STEEL CO. LTD.
"Aurum Platz", B. N Cross Lane, Pandita Ramabai Marg, Mumbai 400 007. website: www.indianbrightsteel.com
Email id: indianbrightsteel@gmail.com C.I.N. No.: L13209MH1960PLC011794

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER 2023

Sr. No.	Particular	(₹ in lakhs)					
		Standalone Quarter Ended		Standalone Half-Year ended		Standalone Year Ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	Net profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items #)	(2.40)	(6.20)	(0.08)	(8.71)	(5.23)	(8.76)
4	Total comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	0.16	0.10	0.10	0.26	0.28	1.60
5	Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	(92.35)
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10 each) (for continued and discontinued operations)						
	(a) Basic				(0.87)	(0.52)	(0.91)
	(b) Diluted				(0.87)	(0.52)	(0.91)

Note:
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly/Annual Financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the Listed entity. (www.bseindia.com) (www.indianbrightsteel.com)
2 The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.
3 #-Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable
4 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 07th November, 2023.

For Indian Bright Steel Co Limited
Sd/-
Minoo Deora
Director
DIN: 01656963

Place : Navi Mumbai
Date : 07.11.2023

जाहीर सूचना
सर्व संबंधितांना सूचना याद्वारे देण्यात येते की, माझ्या अशील श्रीम. माता नरोत्तमदास तारा ह्या प्लॉट क्र. ३२८, रोड क्र. आरएससी-३२, सेक्टर-३, चारकोप, कांदिवली (पश्चिम), मुंबई - ४०० ०६७ येथील चारकोप (१) मेथनूत सोसायटी, लि. मधील खोली क्र. बी-२२ च्या एकमेव मालक आहेत आणि त्या सदर खोली अस्तित्वात खरेदीदारांना विकण्यास इच्छुक आहेत. याचीसुद्धा नोंद घ्यावी की, सदर खोलीच्या संदर्भातील मूळ वाटपि सी. सरस्वती गणपत मोहिते यांच्या नावे एम.एच. आणि ए.डी. यांनी जारी केलेले मूळ वाटपि पत्र हक्कले/गहाळ झाले आहे. कोणीही व्यक्ती/बँका/वित्तीय संस्था इ. च्यांचा सदर खोलीच्या संदर्भात विक्री, गहाण, भाडेपट्टा, धारणाधिकार, बक्षीस, कुळवहिवार, मालकी इ. च्या स्वरूपात कोणताही हक्क, नामाधिकार किंवा हितसंबंध असल्यास सदर प्रसिद्धीपासून १४ (चौदा) दिवसांत पुरक दस्तावेजांसह निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांना लेखी स्वरूपात कळविणे आवश्यक आहे. कर्तृ केल्यास, असा कोणताही दावा अस्तित्वात नसल्याचे किंवा त्यागत असल्याचे समजण्यात येईल आणि अशा दाव्याच्या कोणत्याही संदर्भात विक्री/खरेदी व्यवहार पूर्ण करण्यात येईल.

सही /
राजेंद्र बी. गायकवाड
वकील, उच्च न्यायालय
रुम क्र. डी-४६, मिलाप सोसायटी, लि.,
प्लॉट क्र. १८३, सेक्टर-१, चारकोप,
कांदिवली (प.), मुंबई-४०००६७.
ठिकाण: मुंबई दिनांक: ०८/११/२०२३

FUTURE MARKET NETWORKS LIMITED
Registered Office: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off. Jogeshwari - Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari East, Mumbai - 400060
Email : info.fmn@futuregroup.in , Tel: 022-40552200, Fax : 022 40552201, website : www.fmn.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sr. No.	Particulars	(₹. In Lakhs) Except EPS							
		STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30, 2023	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) September 30, 2022	Year Ended (Audited) March 31, 2023	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) 30, 2023	Quarter Ended (Unaudited) September 30, 2022	Year Ended (Audited) March 31, 2023		
1	Total Income from Operations	2,148.98	2,072.38	4,139.51	8,682.26	2,413.28	2,201.21	4,653.21	9,240.18
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(118.03)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	2,235.31
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,566.96)	275.96	(365.38)	(2,209.27)	(1,451.13)	386.11	(235.51)	144.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,161.61)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(934.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,668.70)	192.17	(794.62)	(3,181.59)	(1,564.89)	299.37	(669.73)	(954.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44	5,754.44
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(1,603.83)	-	-	-	(2,472.35)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)								
	1. Basic:	(2.90)	0.33	(1.38)	(5.49)	(2.65)	0.50	(1.05)	(1.57)
	2. Diluted:	(2.90)	0.33	(1.38)	(5.49)	(2.65)	0.50	(1.05)	(1.57)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchange(s) (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company at www.fmn.co.in.

By order
For Future Market Networks Limited
Sd/-
Shresh Mishra
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01641532

Date: November 07, 2023
Place: Mumbai

आय आयटीएल प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड
IITL GROUP
नों. कार्यालय : कार्यालय क्र. १०१ए, दि. कॅम्पल, जी-ब्लॉक, प्लॉट क्र. सी-७०, बांद्रा कला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा पूर्व, मुंबई-४०० ०५१, म. क्र. ०२२-४३२५ ०१००
ईमेल: iitlprojects@iitlgroup.com, वेब: www.iitlprojects.com

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षाकरिता अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त						एकत्रित					
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०९.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७८.२८	४६.७५	१२१.५७	७७९.३६	७८.२८	७८.२८	४६.७५	२२१.५७	१४८.६३	१४८.६३		
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	(१७५.९०)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४४)	(२९८.५३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.५८)	(३३४.७९)	(२९८.६३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.६३)		
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(१७५.९०)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४४)	(२९८.५३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.५८)	(३३४.७९)	(२९८.६३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.६३)		
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(१७५.८८)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४२)	(२९८.९१)	(१७५.२९)	(१५८.५८)	(३३४.७७)	(२९८.६३)	(१७५.२९)	(१५८.६३)		
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	(१७५.९०)	(१५८.५४)	(३३४.४४)	(२९८.५३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.५८)	(३३४.८०)	(२९८.६३)	(१७५.३१)	(१५८.६३)		
६	समभाग भांडवल	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९	४९९.०९		
७	लेखापरिहित वाळेव्यवहार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वास्तू राखीव	-	-	-	(६,०४७.२९)	-	-	-	-	-	(६,०४७.२९)		
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामी (सीएस) * -मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रु.) (दर्शनी मूल्य: रु. १०/- प्रति समभाग)	(३.२२)	(३.२८)	(६.७०)	(५.९१)	(३.५१)	(३.२८)	(६.६९)	(६.६९)	(६.६९)	(६.६९)		

*३१.०३.२०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षा वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सर्व कालावधी करिता मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत ईशियर हा अवार्षिक आहे.

टीप:
१. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सच